
2015 
DIAMOND SPONSORS 

 
*Highlands Residential Mortgage - Jason Jones –(941) 258-2139 jasonjones@highlandsmortgage.com  

 433 Plaza Real #275, Boca Raton, FL  33432 

 
*Pool Boy Inc. - Jessica Immich - (941) 255-1900  jessica@poolboyinc.com  

 27147 Del Prado Pkwy Punta Gorda FL 33983 
  

Pool Boy Inc. - Mike Bucherich - (941) 255-1900  mike@poolboyinc.com  

27147 Del Prado Pkwy Punta Gorda FL 33983  

 
Sharp Development - Patrick Lewis - (941) 764-8243 sharpoutlook@comcast.net  

24690 Sandhill Blvd., Suite 601 Punta Gorda, FL 33983 

 
Sharp Development – Jamie Rawlinson - (941) 764-8243  sharpoutlook@comcast.net  

 24690 Sandhill Blvd., Suite 601 Punta Gorda, FL 33983 

 
*State Farm Insurance - Brian Chapman, Sr - (941) 625-9998  brian@brianchapman.biz  

 2040-A Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte FL 33948 
 

*State Insurance - Brian Chapman, Jr. - (941) 979-8426  brian@cigflorida.com  

 2455 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte, FL 33952 

 
Stewart Title - Carolyn McManus-Bagiardi - (941) 255-0377  cmcmanus@stewart.com  

 18501 Murdock Cir Sute 101 Port Charlotte FL 33948 
 
 

 
PLATINUM SPONSORS 

 
Premier Photographic Events, LLC - Steve Lineberry -   steve@premierphotographicevents.com    

 2605 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte FL 33952 
 

*Regions Bank – Cindy Lange -  (800) 734-4667     cindy.lange@regions.com  

 2100 Forrest Nelson Blvd, Port Charlotte, FL 33952 

 
Regions Bank – Robin Lindecamp – (941) 575-9367 robin.lindecamp@regions.com 

 1401 Tamiami Tr., Punta Gorda, FL 33950  
 
Whitco Insurance Agency - Alexia Martin - (941) 257-0692  alexia@whitcoinsurance.com  

 1225 S Tamiami Trail Punta Gorda FL 33950 

 
GOLD SPONSORS 

 
*Calusa Bank - Odette Embury - (941) 627-4305  oembury@calusabank.com  

 1850 Tamiami Trail, Port Charlotte, FL 33948 
 

*Holtz, Mahshie, DeCosta, P.A. – Elias M. Mahshie, Esq. – (239) 931-7566  Elias@HMDLegal.com  

 1560 Matthew Dr., Ste E, Fort Myers, FL  33907 
 

Home Team Inspection Service – John/Jeannie Davis - (941) 423-3093  JLDavis417@verizon.net  

 1121 W. Price Blvd., PMB 102, North Port, FL 34288 
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*VanDyk Mortgage - Elizabeth Bsales - (941) 205-2500  ebsales551@vandykmortgage.com  

 2825 Tamiami Tr, Punta Gorda FL 33958 
 

 
  

RUBY SPONSORS 
 

*AA Disaster Restoration 24/7, Inc. – Kevin Koch – (941) 979-7677 kevin@aadisaster.com  

 225 W. Virginia Ave, Punta Gorda, FL  33950 
 

*Academy Mortgage Corporation – Amy Smithling – (941) 286-3846  amy.smithling@academymortgage.com  

 3665 Bee Ridge Rd, Ste 210, Sarasota, FL 34232 
 
American Home Shield – Mary Lou Fuss – (239) 223-7891  MFuss@ahslink.com  

 

 
*Charlotte State Bank and Trust - Connie Ritchhart - (941) 624-5400  critchhart@csbtfl.com  

 1100 Tamiami Trail Port Charlotte, FL 33953 
 

*Donna Listenberger, CPA – (941) 585-7465   dlmycpa@gmail.com 

 22119 Elmira Blvd, Port Charlotte, FL 33952 

 
*Good News Pest Solutions - John Macy - (941) 915-1401   johnmacy@goodnewspest.com  

 1080 Enterprise #A, N. Venice, FL 34275 
 
Harbor View Home Inspection - Larry Heitzenrater - (941) 380-0244  lheitzenrater@comcast.net 

 P.O. Box 511247, Punta Gorda, FL 33951-1247 

 
Heaven's Best Carpet Cleaning - Jamie Rawlinson -(941) 525-3967 jamie@heavensbestflorida.com 

 27159 Tierra del Fuego Cir, Punta Gorda, FL 33983 
 

*Kelting Home Inspections & Services LLC - Brooke Bulifant - (941) 655-8888 keltinginspections@comcast.net  

 11225 4th Ave, Punta Gorda FL 33955 

 
*State Farm Insurance - Mike Martin - (941) 505-2550  mikemartininsurance@yahoo.com 

 425 Cross St, Punta Gorda, FL 33950 
 

*Suncoast One Title & Closings, Inc. – Kay Keller – (941) 205-2270  kay@suncoastone.com 

 357 W. Marion Ave, Punta Gorda, FL 33950 
 

*SWF Home Inspection - Bob Massanova - (941) 493-4334  bob@swfhomeinspections.com  

 264 Tamiami Trail South, Venice, FL 34285 
 

*VanDyk Mortgage - Toby Lynn - (941) 676-1357   TobyLynn@vandykmortgage.com  

 1675 W. Marion Ave. Suite 112  Punta Gorda, FL 33950 
 
 

 
If you notice any errors or omissions, please contact Lorrie immediately.   

Lorrie@HomeinSWFL.com   (941) 815-1198 
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NEW 2015: 
 
DIAMOND 
 
*Highlands Residential Mortgage -  Jason Jones – (941) 258-2139   jasonjones@highlandsmortgage.com  
 433 Plaza Real #275, Boca Raton, FL  33432 
 

 
 
GOLD 
 

*Holtz, Mahshie, DeCosta, P.A. – Elias M. Mahshie, Esq. – (239) 931-7566  Elias@HMDLegal.com  

 1560 Matthew Dr., Ste E, Fort Myers, FL  33907 
 
*VanDyk Mortgage - Elizabeth Bsales - (941) 205-2500  ebsales551@vandykmortgage.com  
 2825 Tamiami Tr, Punta Gorda FL 33958 
 
 

 
 
 
RUBY 
 
 
*AA Disaster Restoration 24/7, Inc. – Kevin Koch – (941) 979-7677 kevin@aadisaster.com  
 225 W. Virginia Ave, Punta Gorda, FL  33950 
 
 

*Academy Mortgage Corporation – Amy Smithling – (941) 286-3846  amy.smithling@academymortgage.com  

 3665 Bee Ridge Rd, Ste 210, Sarasota, FL 34232 
 
 
*Donna Listenberger, CPA – (941) 585-7465   dlmycpa@gmail.com 
 22119 Elmira Blvd, Port Charlotte, FL 33952 
 

*Good News Pest Solutions - John Macy - (941) 915-1401   johnmacy@goodnewspest.com  

 1080 Enterprise #A, N. Venice, FL 34275 
 
 
*Kelting Home Inspections & Services LLC - Brooke Bulifant - (941) 655-8888   keltinginspections@comcast.net  
 11225 4th Ave, Punta Gorda FL 33955 

 
 

*Suncoast One Title & Closings, Inc. – Kay Keller – (941) 205-2270  kay@suncoastone.com 
 357 W. Marion Ave, Punta Gorda, FL 33950 

 
 

*VanDyk Mortgage - Toby Lynn - (941) 676-1357   TobyLynn@vandykmortgage.com  

 1675 W. Marion Ave. Suite 112  Punta Gorda, FL 33950 

 
 

 

*Paid for 2015 (or like kind trade for membership)      Updated 3/11/15 
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